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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Varsity Men's Basketball Preseason (Coral
Glades vs. Westminster Academy)

Fri 11/17/2023 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Men's Basketball Preseason
(Westminster Academy vs. Fort
Lauderdale High School)

Sat 11/18/2023 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Men's Basketball @ Breast Cancer
Tournament

Fri 12/01/2023 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Men's Basketball vs. Oak Ridge
High School @ Breast Cancer
Tournament

Sat 12/02/2023 8:00 pm OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

Varsity Men's Basketball vs. SLAM @
Sunbash Tournament

Sat 12/09/2023 3:30 pm Westminster Christian School

Varsity Men's Basketball @ Somerset
Prep

Thu 12/14/2023 8:00 pm Somerset Preparatory Academy
Charter School at North
Lauderdale

Varsity Men's Basketball vs. Mariner @
City of Palms

Mon 12/18/2023 7:00 pm Suncoast Credit Union Arena

Varsity Men's Basketball @ City of Palms Tue 12/19/2023 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations
Varsity Men's Basketball @ City of Palms Wed 12/20/2023 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations
Varsity Men's Basketball @ City of Palms Thu 12/21/2023 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations
Varsity Men's Basketball @ City of Palms Fri 12/22/2023 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations
Varsity Men's Basketball @ City of Palms Sat 12/23/2023 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations
Varsity Men's Basketball vs. Little Rock
Christian @ King Cotton Tournament

Wed 12/27/2023 2:30 pm WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Men's Basketball @ King Cotton
Tournament

Fri 12/29/2023 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Men's Basketball @ King Cotton
Tournament

Sat 12/30/2023 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Men's Basketball vs. Columbus HS Fri 01/05/2024 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Men's Basketball vs. Sagemont @
Top of the Class Signature Showdown

Sat 01/06/2024 8:00 pm Scott Galvin Community Center

Varsity Men's Basketball vs. American
Heritage-Delray

Thu 01/11/2024 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Men's Basketball vs. Archbishop
Alter @ Flying to the Hoop

Sat 01/13/2024 8:15 pm James S. Trent Arena

Varsity Men's Basketball vs. Richmond
Heights @ Flying to the Hoop

Mon 01/15/2024 3:00 pm James S. Trent Arena
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Varsity Men's Basketball vs. Bell Creek
Academy @ Wally Keller Classic

Fri 01/19/2024 9:00 pm Charlotte High School

Varsity Men's Basketball vs. Orlando
Christian Prep @ Wally Keller Classic

Sat 01/20/2024 5:00 pm Charlotte High School

Varsity Men's Basketball Senior Night vs.
Somerset Key

Mon 01/22/2024 7:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Men's Basketball vs. Berkeley Prep
@ Iverson Classic

Fri 01/26/2024 6:00 pm The Villages High School

Varsity Men's Basketball vs. Villages
Charter High School @ Iverson Classic

Sat 01/27/2024 7:30 pm The Villages High School

Varsity Men's Basketball vs. North
Broward Prep

Mon 01/29/2024 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Men's Basketball vs. Northeast
High School

Tue 01/30/2024 7:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Men's Basketball (Winter Court
Game) vs. Somerset Prep

Fri 02/02/2024 7:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Men's Basketball District
Quarterfinals (University School vs. Hillel)

Tue 02/06/2024 4:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Men's Basketball District
Quarterfinals (Miami Country Day vs.
Avant Garde)

Tue 02/06/2024 6:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Men's Basketball District
Quarterfinals (Posnack vs.
Chaminade-Madonna)

Tue 02/06/2024 7:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Men's Basketball District
Semifinals (WA vs. Chaminade-Madonna)

Thu 02/08/2024 6:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Men's Basketball District
Semifinals (University vs. Miami Country
Day)

Thu 02/08/2024 7:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Men's Basketball District Finals Sat 02/10/2024 7:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Men's Basketball Regional
Quarterfinals vs. Westminster Christian

Thu 02/15/2024 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Men's Basketball Regional
Semifinals vs. Saint Andrew's

Tue 02/20/2024 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Men's Basketball Regional Finals
vs. Riviera Prep

Fri 02/23/2024 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym


